Rochester Runners Grand Prix: final 2009 standings:

S=speed points, D=distance points, t=team points, T=total points, and n=number of races.

S
19
21
16
17
18
20
26
18
12
19

9

8
25
15

8

3
18

6
21

5
16
4

3
0
10

8
0
13

7
14

2
16

D
47
47
64
46
52
48
47
45
57
49
60
60
44
47
57
56
49
48
44
48
45
53
54
59
48
50
55
44
43
40
46
34
52
36
42
42
40
44

t
18
15
3
18
9

9

—_
o

S O W AN W LW

—_
\S}

LW O OO WO LW WOOOoO WWo Voo

T
84
83
83
81
79
77
76
75
75
74
72
71
69
68
68
68
67
66
65
62
61
60
60
59
58
58
58
57
56
54
54
53
53
52
51
51
50
49

n

15 Paul Lindsay
27 Dan Poliquin
37 Sin Kounlasa
11 Dave Poliquin
11 Brian Geiger

60 Wendy Yeaton
33 Mary Ulinski
22 CIliff Parkinson
46 Diane Levesque
21 Ken Houle

14 Bob Kennedy
19 Britt Schuman
27 Mike Barry

16 Nathan Huppe
14 Anne Broussard
61 Don Yeaton

9 Scott Rowe

28 Melissa McDevitt
17 Judi Lemaire
12 John Tuttle

14 Walter Shyska
13 Diane Casselberry
15 Alison Black

11 Laurel Valley
12 Dave Rosania
10 Sandy Woehr
11 Lori Scott

8 Dennis Graves
9 John Gullage
17 Robin Cucinotta

11 Chuck Zerbinopoulos

8 Bret Page

35 Brian Gallagher
9 Drew Tuttle

11 Liz Bowden

9 Mike Andrews
10 Joe Boyle

11 Darryl Cauchon
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8 Justin Meehan

9 Randy Spencer

10 Clayton Lewis

21 Bob Randall
Ruthanne Laine
Kathy Paradis

Jen Johnson
Michelle Grenier
Rick Collopy

Bill Buckley
Shanna Keohane
Kevin Scott

Dan DeFrees
Leanne Hourihane
Manya Hult
David Butler
Mike Dubois
Jamie Houle
Tracy Gagnon
Bob Rondeau
Jack Collopy

Ben Jones

Mark Chrusz
Rhiannon Amero
John Rancourt
Joe Harding
Regina Flynn
Anthony Vittorioso
Dave Abbett

Tom Littlefield
Bill Crowley

Judi Rogers

Dale Post
Mariellen Howard
Danielle Amero
Don Gagne

Patty Crothers
Laura Harding
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Jack Prescott

Ben Abbett

Isaac Fithian
Nancy Moonsamy
Amanda Pellow
Lisa Houle

Don Norris

Sue Littlefield
Dylan Tuttle
Peter Whitten
Kirt Shuman
Matthew Cashman
Jameson Harding
Luke Abbett
Michael Burns
Janet Glazier
Colin Johnson
Luminita Post
Tom LaBerge
Amy Lindsay
Monique McLean
Judy Brenner
Jeff Crothers
Tracy Jones
Sarah Crothers
Regan Butler
Jennifer Borda
Willem Verweij
Fred Paradis
Karen Norris
Laura Vittorioso
Kimberly Spencer
Peter Laine (jr)
Ben Laine

Alane Abbett
John Dinella
Lorie Graves



